CraTHCTHKA 3a ycieBaeMocTTa

HBO 7. xmac
Touku (oT - 70) = MAT = =
06110 Bpou > Mbxe Bpou > 2Kenu Bpoi >
0| 4 1038| 4 502 0 536
0-0.499 4 1038 4 502 0 536
0.5-0.999 0 1038 0 502 0 536
1-1.499 0 1038 0 502 0 536
1.5-1.999 0) 1038 0 502 0 536
2-2.499 9 1029 2 500 7 529
2.5 -2.999 0| 1029 0 500 0 529
3-3.499 24 1005 8 492 16 513
3.5-3.999 0| 1005 0 492 0 513
4-4.499 4 1001 1 491 3 510
4.5 -4.999 0 1001 0 491 0 510
5-5.499 16 985 7 484 9 501
5.5-5.999 2 983 0 484 2 499
6-6.499 32 951 18 466 14 485
6.5 - 6.999 0| 951 0 466 0 485
7-7.499 15 936 4 462 11 474
7.5-7.999 1 935 0 462 1 473
8-8.499 22 913 9 453 13 460
8.5-8.999 2 911 2 451 0 460
9-9.499 36 875 16 435 20 440
9.5-9.999 3| 872 0 435 3 437
10 - 10.499 29 843 12 423 17 420
10.5-10.999 1 842 0 423 1 419
11-11.499 49 793 24 399 25 394
11.5-11.999 3 790 0 399 3 391
12 -12.499 37, 753 16 383 21 370
12.5-12.999 1 752 0 383 1 369
13 - 13.499 39 713 20 363 19 350
13.5-13.999 1 712 0 363 1 349
14 - 14.499 42 670 28 335 14 335
14.5 - 14.999 3| 667 2 333 1 334
15 -15.499 34 633 17 316 17 317
15.5-15.999 0| 633 0 316 0 317
16 - 16.499 32 601 15 301 17 300
16.5 - 16.999 8 593 1 300 7 293
17 -17.499 23 570 9 291 14 279
17.5-17.999 3 567 1 290 2 277
18 - 18.499 25) 542 15 275 10 267
18.5-18.999 1 541 0 275 1 266
19 -19.499 33 508| 17 258| 16 250
19.5-19.999 4 504 1 257 3 247
20 -20.499 17 487 12 245 5 242
20.5 - 20.999 5| 482 2 243 3 239
21 -21.499 12 470 6 237 6| 233
21.5-21.999 6 464 1 236 5 228
22 -22.499 12 452 8 228| 4 224
22.5-22.999 2 450 1 227, 1 223
23-23.499 11 439 6 221 5 218
23.5 - 23.999 5 434 1 220 4 214
24 -24.499 9 425 6 214 3 211
24.5 - 24.999 3 422 0 214 3 208
25 - 25.499, 18 404 8 206 10 198
25.5-25.999 4 400 2 204 2 196
26 - 26.499 13 387 9 195 4 192
26.5 - 26.999 0| 387 0 195 0 192
27 -27.499 10 377 5 190 5 187
27.5-27.999 3 374 1 189 2 185
28 - 28.499 14 360 8 181 6| 179
28.5 - 28.999 5| 355 3 178| 2 177
29 - 29.499, 15 340 6 172 9 168
29.5-29.999 4 336 4 168 0 168
30 - 30.499 10 326 4 164 6| 162
30.5 - 30.999, 3| 323 0 164 3 159
31-31.499 9 314 7 157 2 157
31.5 - 31.999, 1 313 0 157 1 156
32-32.499 13 300 8 149 5 151
32.5-32.999 4 296 0 149 4 147
33 -33.499 11 285 5 144 6 141
33.5 - 33.999, 2 283 1 143] 1 140
34 -34.499 5 278 5 138 0 140
34.5 - 34.999 3| 275 1 137 2 138
35-35.499 6) 269 1 136 5 133
35.5 - 35.999, 5 264 2 134 3 130
36 - 36.499 6 258 2 132 4 126
36.5 - 36.999 4 254 2 130 2 124
37 -37.499 4 250 2 128| 2 122
37.5 - 37.999, 2 248 1 127, 1 121
38 - 38.499, 13 235 6 121 7 114]




38.5 - 38.999, 3| 232 1 120 2 112
39 - 39.499 7 225 5 115 2 110
39.5 - 39.999 4 221 3 112 1 109
40 - 40.499| 3| 218 2 110 1 108
40.5 - 40.999 2 216 1 109 1 107
41 - 41.499 10 206 5 104 5 102
41.5-41.999 8| 198| 2 102 6| 96
42 - 42.499 7 191 3 99 4 92
42.5-42.999 3| 188 2 97, 1 91
43 - 43.499 6 182 3 94 3 88
43.5-43.999 7 175 3 91 4 84
44 - 44,499 6 169 2 89 4 80
44.5 - 44.999 3| 166 1 88| 2 78
45 - 45.499 4 162 3 85) 1 77
45.5 - 45.999 4 158 3 82 1 76
46 - 46.499 9 149 7 75 2 74
46.5 - 46.999 3| 146 0 75| 3 71
47 - 47.499 3| 143 0 75| 3 68
47.5-47.999 6 137 2 73] 4 64
48 - 48.499 5 132 4 69 1 63
48.5 - 48.999 2 130| 1 68| 1 62
49 - 49.499 1 129 1 67 0 62
49.5 - 49.999 3| 126 2 65 1 61
50 - 50.499 6| 120 3 62 3 58
50.5 - 50.999, 2 118 1 61 1 57
51-51.499 0| 118| 0 61 0 57
51.5-51.999 4 114 2 59 2 55
52-52.499 1 113 0 59 1 54
52.5 - 52.999 1 112 0 59 1 53
53 - 53.499 2 110 1 58, 1 52
53.5 - 53.999 1 109 0 58 1 51
54 - 54.499 2 107 1 57, 1 50
54.5 - 54.999 1 106 0 57, 1 49
55 -55.499 1 105 1 56 0 49
55.5 - 55.999 4 101 3 53] 1 48
56 - 56.499 4 97 2 51 2 46
56.5 - 56.999, 2 95 1 50, 1 45
57-57.499 6 89 3 47 3 42
57.5-57.999 4 85 1 46 3 39
58 - 58.499 4 81 2 44 2 37
58.5 - 58.999 1 80| 0 44 1 36
59 - 59.499 0| 80, 0 44 0 36
59.5 - 59.999 1 79 1 43| 0 36
60 - 60.499 1 78| 1 42 0 36
60.5 - 60.999 1 77, 0 42 1 35
61-61.499 1 76 1 41 0 35
61.5-61.999 1 75 0 41 1 34
62 - 62.499 3| 72 1 40 2 32
62.5 - 62.999 3| 69 1 39 2 30
63 - 63.499 2 67, 1 38| 1 29
63.5 - 63.999 2 65 1 37 1 28
64 - 64.499 1 64 0 37 1 27
64.5 - 64.999 1 63 0 37, 1 26
65 - 65.499 5 58| 1 36 4 22
65.5 - 65.999 1 57| 1 35 0 22
66 - 66.499 0| 57| 0 35 0 22
66.5 - 66.999 1 56 0 35 1 21
67 - 67.499 5 51 4 31 1 20
67.5-67.999 3| 48 2 29 1 19
68 - 68.499 0| 48 0 29 0 19
68.5 - 68.999 3| 45 3 26 0 19
69 - 69.499 0) 45 0 26 0 19
69.5 - 69.999 0] 45 0 26 0 19
70 - 70.499 0| 45 0 26 0 19
70.5 - 70.999, 1 44 0 26 1 18
71-71.499 3| 41 1 25| 2 16
71.5-71.999 0| 41 0 25| 0 16
72 -72.499 0| 41 0 25| 0 16
72.5 - 72.999 1 40 0 25| 1 15
73 -73.499 0) 40 0 25 0 15
73.5 - 73.999 1 39 1 24 0 15
74 - 74.499 0) 39 0 24 0 15
74.5 - 74.999 3| 36, 2 22 1 14
75 - 75.499 2 34 1 21 1 13
75.5 - 75.999 1 33 1 20, 0 13
76 - 76.499 2 31 2 18 0 13
76.5 - 76.999, 0| 31 0 18 0 13
77 - 77.499 3| 28| 2 16 1 12
77.5 - 77.999, 0) 28| 0 16 0 12
78 - 78.499 0| 28 0 16 0 12
78.5 - 78.999 1 27, 1 15 0 12
79 - 79.499 2 25 1 14 1 11




79.5 - 79.999 2 23 1 13 1 10
80 - 80.499 1 22 0 13 1 9
80.5 - 80.999 1 21 1 12 0 9
81 -81.499 0| 21 0 12 0 9
81.5-81.999 0) 21 0 12 0 9
82 -82.499 0) 21 0 12 0 9
82.5 - 82.999 2 19 1 11 1 8
83 - 83.499 0) 19 0 11 0 8
83.5 - 83.999 1 18 1 10 0 8
84 - 84.499 0| 18 0 10 0 8
84.5 - 84.999 0| 18 0 10 0 8
85 - 85.499 1 17 0 10 1 7
85.5 - 85.999 0) 17 0 10 0 7
86 - 86.499 1 16 1 9 0 7
86.5 - 86.999 0) 16 0 9 0 7
87 - 87.499 0) 16 0 9 0 7
87.5-87.999 1 15 1 8| 0 7
88 - 88.499 1 14 1 7 0 7
88.5 - 88.999 0| 14 0 7 0 7
89 - 89.499 0| 14 0 7 0 7
89.5 - 89.999 0) 14 0 7 0 7
90 - 90.499 0) 14 0 7 0 7
90.5 - 90.999 1 13 0 7 1 6
91 -91.499 0) 13 0 7 0 6
91.5-91.999 1 12 0 7 1 5
92 -92.499 1 11 0 7 1 4
92.5 - 92.999 0| 11 0 7 0 4
93 - 93.499 0| 11 0 7 0 4
93.5 - 93.999 1 10 0 7 1 3
94 - 94.499 0) 10 0 7 0 3
94.5 - 94.999 0) 10 0 7 0 3
95 - 95.499 1 9 1 6 0 3
95.5 - 95.999 0) 9 0 6 0 3
96 - 96.499 0| 9 0 6 0 3
96.5 - 96.999 0| 9 0 6 0 3
97 - 97.499 2 7 2 4 0 3
97.5-97.999 1 6] 1 3 0 3
98 - 98.499 0) 6] 0 3 0 3
98.5 - 98.999 0) 6] 0 3 0 3
99 - 99.499 2 4 1 2 1 2
99.5 - 99.999 3 1 2 0) 1 1
100 1 0 0 0| 1 0




